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Ekemini Eyoh - Right midfielder

Date of birth: 12 Jul 1996 / 29 years old
Nationality: Nigeria
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

Last contract ex

Height / Weight:

English

pired: 05 Jul, 2019

178 cm. / 73 kg.

e Right midfielder (preferred)

Position:

Foots: Both
Q CAREER
Since Club Contracts
Feb 2019
Jan 2019 Besa Kavajé ( Albania) No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2018 Turbina Cérrik ( Albania) No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2017 Laci ( Albania ) No professional contracts found for this club
Oct 2016 Dinamo Tirana ( Albania ) No professional contracts found for this club
@ vaTcH summary
Season / Team / Comp (2] s = B
2020/2021 / Apolonia Fier / Superliga 1165' 21 12 9 5 5
2020/2021 / Apolonia Fier / Cup 90' 2 1 1 1 0
2019/2020 / Apolonia Fier / Cup 157 2 2 0 2 0
2019/2020 / Shkumbini Peqin / Cup 44' 1 (V] 1 0 0
2019/2020 / Shkumbini Peqin / 1st Division 900’ 10 10 0 0 0
2019/2020 / Apolonia Fier / 1st Division 436' 7 5 2 2 0

2018/2019 / Besa Kavajé / 1st Division 545! 8 8 0 5 0


/profile/265850/ekemini_eyoh

2018/2019 / Turbina Cérrik / 1st Division

2018/2019 / Turbina Cérrik / Cup

2017/2018 / Turbina Cérrik / 1st Division

2017/2018 / Laci / Superliga

2017/2018 / Laci / Cup

2016/2017 / Dinamo Tirana / 1st Division

2016/2017 / Dinamo Tirana / Cup

1048'

180'

810’

115'

270

2109

44"

12

24

12

24



	Ekemini Eyoh - Right midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Besa Kavajë ( Albania )
	Turbina Cërrik ( Albania )
	Laçi ( Albania )
	Dinamo Tirana ( Albania )

	MATCH SUMMARY

