



#### Ekemini Eyoh - Right midfielder

12 Jul 1996 / 29 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Nigeria

Represented by:



# AGENT DETAILS



#### T PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	English
Last contract expired:	05 Jul, 2019
Height / Weight:	178 cm. / 73 kg.
Position:	Right midfielder (preferred)
Foots:	Both



### CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Feb 2019		
Jan 2019	Besa Kavajë ( Albania )	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2018	Turbina Cërrik ( Albania )	No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2017	Laçi ( Albania )	No professional contracts found for this club
Oct 2016	Dinamo Tirana ( Albania )	No professional contracts found for this club



## MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>©</u>	E	Т	#	<b>*</b>	В	•	<b>!</b>	<b>*</b>	•
2020/2021 / Apolonia Fier / Superliga	1165'	21	12	9	5	5	0	4	0	0
2020/2021 / Apolonia Fier / Cup	90'	2	1	1	1	0	1	0	0	0
2019/2020 / Apolonia Fier / Cup	157'	2	2	0	2	0	1	1	0	0
2019/2020 / Shkumbini Peqin / Cup	44'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2019/2020 / Shkumbini Peqin / 1st Division	900'	10	10	0	0	0	4	4	0	0
2019/2020 / Apolonia Fier / 1st Division	436'	7	5	2	2	0	2	1	0	1
2018/2019 / Besa Kavajë / 1st Division	545'	8	8	0	5	0	1	1	0	0

2018/2019 / Turbina Cërrik / 1st Division 1048'	12	12	0	1	0	3	5	0	0
2018/2019 / Turbina Cërrik / Cup 180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Turbina Cërrik / 1st Division 810'	9	9	0	0	2	3	2	0	1
2017/2018 / Laçi / Superliga 115'	2	1	1	0	10	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Laçi / Cup 270'	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Dinamo Tirana / 1st Division 2109'	24	24	0	6	0	5	1	0	1
2016/2017 / Dinamo Tirana / Cup 44'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0